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Administrative Team 

 
Employee Email Staff Member Title 

nlwilliams@dadeschools.net Nika Williams Principal 
treddick@dadeschools.net Tewaña Reddick Assistant Principal 

 
Office Staff 

 
Employee Email Staff Member Title 

TJohnson@dadeschools.net 
 

Tonya Johnson Registrar 

  Treasurer 

 
Support Personnel 

 
Employee Email Staff Member Title Room # 

297671@dadeschools.net Vanteria Cuff Primary Literacy Coach 2003 
SL@dadeschools.net Sylvia Hernandez Intermediate Literacy Coach 4212 
rwilliams@dadeschools.net Robyn Williams Math/ Science Coach 4202 
INoda@dadeschools.net Dr. Ileana Noda Elementary Counselor Counselor Office 

320575@dadeschools.net Symonetta Lovett Community Involvement Specialist Main Office 
mbrya@dadeschools.net Mercedes Bryant Mental Health Coordinator 4200 
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Instructional Staff 

 
Employee Email  Staff Member Grade Level Subject Room # 

scrossma@daeschools.net Suzie Joachim Kindergarten All Subjects 1001 
Gapittella@dadeschools.net Gloria Pittella 1st Garde All Subjects 2004 
KDegiacomo@dadeschools.net Jamie DeGiacomo 2nd/3rd Grade Reading/ Writing/ S.S. 3001 
Rmesadieu@dadeschools.net Ruth Mesadieu 2nd/3rd Grade Math/ Science 4105 
Ncampbell@dadeschools.net Norma Campbell 4th/5th Grade Reading/Writing/S.S 4205 
217543@dadeschools.net Rodril Oldman 4th/5th Grade Math/Science 4203 
dchoute@dadeschools.net Dominique Choute SWD (K-5) Reading/Math 3002 
 TBA 2nd – 5th Grade Spanish Floating 
javefernandez@dadeschools.net Jorge Fernandez 2nd – 5th Grade Art 7001 
MattJohnson1@dadeschools.net Matthew Johnson 2nd – 5th Grade Music 7001 
332810@dadeschools.net Brian Blanfort 2nd – 5th Grade Physical Education PE Field 

 TBA All Grades Gifted 7001 
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Non-Instructional Staff 

 
Employee Email # Staff Member Title 

tbridgewater@dadeschools.net Theodore Bridgewater Head Custodian 
274205@dadeschools.net Gail Clinton Lead Custodian 
334370@dadeschools.net Marquan Robinson Custodian 
320575@dadeschools.net Symonetta Lovett Security Monitor 
316519@dadeschools.net Paula Cole Lead Security Monitor 
perilus@dadeschools.net Peudnau Perilus Cafeteria Manager 
083299@dadeschools.net Herminia Sanchez Food Service Worker 
135614@dadeschools.net Peggy Smith Food Service Worker 
177626@dadeschools.net Priscilla Burrows Food Service Worker 
ZenaidaDebesa@dadeschools.net Zenaida Debesa School Resource Officer 
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